



Speed
Reliability
Value Performance

COMPUAGE INFOCOM LTD

5th November, 2020

To,
The Corporate Services Dept.
BSE Ltd.
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai 400 001.

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.,
Exchange Plaza,
C-1, Block G, Bandra Kurla Complex,
Bandra (E),
Mumbai - 400 051

Security Code: 532456
ISIN: INE070C01037

Symbol: COMPINFO

Sub: Compliance under Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir/ Ma'am,

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith public notice published in Business Standard having nationwide circulation and in Mumbai Lakshadeep having regional circulation, regarding intimation of Board Meeting scheduled to be held on Thursday, 12th November, 2020 at 5:00 p.m.

Kindly take the same on your record and oblige.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
For Compuage Infocom Limited,

Anmol Jolly
Company Secretary



Place: Mumbai

Encl: As above

AGARWAL INDUSTRIAL CORPORATION LIMITED
 CIN: L19999MH1995PLC00511
 Registered Office: Survey No. 20, Plot No. 12, V. B. Puram Marg, 3rd Road, Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj, Mumbai - 400 004.
 Phone No: +91 22 25211870 Fax No: +91 22 25211847
 Website: www.agarwalindia.com

NOTICE
 Notice is hereby given pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (LODR), Regulations, 2015, that a meeting of the Board of Directors of Agarwal Industrial Corporation Limited will be held on Friday, November 13, 2020, pursuant to Regulation 29 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, at the Registered Office of the Company.

1. To consider and approve Unaudited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) of the Company for the Quarter and Half Year ended September 30, 2020 in accordance with Regulation 33 of the said Regulations.

2. Other matters as per the Agenda of the Board Meeting and/or any other matter with the permission of the Chairman.

For further details, refer to company's website link: www.agarwalindia.com and on the website of stock exchanges: www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

For Agarwal Industrial Corporation Limited
 Place: Mumbai Date: November 04, 2020
 Sachin Ghangas
 Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

MOUNT HOUSING AND INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED
 CIN: L45201TZ1995PLC00511
 Regd. Office: 122, Shiv Rock Apartment, 2nd Floor, Wehansary Road/Vel, K/3 Park, Coimbatore-611002
 Tel: +91 422 4973111, E-mail: mount@mounthousing.com
 Website: www.mounthousing.com

NOTICE
 Notice is hereby given pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Friday, November 13, 2020 at Coimbatore, inter alia to consider and approve the Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter ended 30.09.2020.

The notice is available on the company's website at www.mounthousing.com and on the website of the stock exchange at www.bseindia.com.

For MOUNT HOUSING AND INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED
 Coimbatore Arjun Kumar Chidambaram
 05.11.2020 Company Secretary

COMPUGAGE INFOCOM LIMITED
 CIN: L19999MH1995PLC131814
 Regd. Office: D-80/802 & G-40/1002, Laxa Corporate Park, Ghem Park, Dowlatabad, Waver, Express Highway, Coimbatore (Tamil Nadu) - 400 003
 Tel: 022-87114444 Fax No: 022-87114445
 E-mail: compugage@compugage.com Website: www.compugage.com

NOTICE
 Pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, notice is hereby given that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Thursday, 12th November, 2020 at 5:00 p.m. through Audio / Visual / Video Conferencing System to consider and approve inter alia the Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2020.

Notice is further available on the following:
 1. Company's website at www.compugage.com
 2. Stock Exchange's Website at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com

By order of the Board
 For Compugage Infocom Limited, Add: Annual Jolly
 Place: Mumbai Company Secretary

Date: 4th November, 2020

apollo TYRES

Strong rebound in Q2 revenue and profitability for Apollo Tyres

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2020

PARTICULARS	QUARTER ENDED		HALF YEAR ENDED	YEAR ENDED
	30.09.2020	30.09.2019	30.09.2020	31.03.2020
	(UNAUDITED)		(AUDITED)	(AUDITED)
Total Income from operations	42,828.58	38,858.08	71,560.84	183,268.85
Net profit for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	2,857.02	978.81	1,234.98	5,434.37
Net profit for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	2,797.70	978.81	1,175.67	5,434.37
Net profit for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	1,999.80	830.74	653.99	4,763.95
Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	2,104.35	(1,182.61)	1,672.57	3,212.18
Paid up equity share capital (equity shares of ₹ 1 each)	572.05	572.05	572.05	572.05
Paid up debt capital			20,708.12	10,742.62
Reserves excluding revaluation reserves				89,696.87
Capital redemption reserve			44.40	44.40
Debenture redemption reserve			1,039.50	1,039.50
Debt equity ratio			105,922.93	98,300.14
Debt service coverage ratio			0.58	0.52
Interest service coverage ratio			2.18	3.07
Earnings per share (of ₹ 1 each) (not annualised)				
Basic (₹)	3.31	1.45	1.08	8.33
Diluted (₹)	3.31	1.45	1.08	8.33

Notes:
 The key standalone financial information of the Company is as under:

PARTICULARS	QUARTER ENDED		HALF YEAR ENDED	YEAR ENDED
	30.09.2020	30.09.2019	30.09.2020	31.03.2020
	(UNAUDITED)		(AUDITED)	(AUDITED)
Total Income from operations	28,102.44	27,747.25	48,827.14	110,620.79
Net profit for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	2,977.29	1,267.27	2,293.03	5,813.85
Net profit for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	2,182.41	897.52	1,625.95	5,086.24

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter and half year ended September 30, 2020 financial results filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 and 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2020 financial results (Consolidated/Standalone) are available on the stock exchange websites (National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com) and BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com)) and on the Company's website (www.apollotyres.com).

3. For the items referred in sub-clauses (a), (b), (d) and (e) of the Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com) and BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and can be accessed on Company's website (www.apollotyres.com).

APOLLO TYRES LTD
 CIN: L26111KL1977PLC002449
 Regd. Office: 2nd Floor, Anand Mahalan, Near Manorama Junction, Panampally Nagar, Kozhikode-686208, Kerala, India.
 Corporate Office: Apollo House, 7 Institutional Area, Sector 31, Gurgaon 122001, India.
 Tel: +91 484 4012048, Fax: +91 484 4012048
 Email: investor@apollotyres.com, www.apollotyres.com
 Place: New Delhi Date: November 4, 2020
 ONKAR S. KANWAR
 CHAIRMAN & MANAGING DIRECTOR

GAYATRI HIGHWAYS LIMITED
 Formerly known as Gayatri Highways Private Limited erstwhile Gayatri Domçile Private Limited
 Regd. Office: 1st Floor, TSN Towers, 6-3-1090, Rajbhavan Road, Somajiguda, Hyderabad-500082, Telangana. Tel: 040-23310330 / 4284, Fax: 040-2339 8435 Email: cs@gayatrihighways.com
 Web: www.gayatrihighways.com CIN: L45100TG2006PLC052146

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER 2020

(Rs. in Lakhs, unless specified)

SL NO.	PARTICULARS	Standalone		Consolidated			
		Quarter (3m) ended	Half year (6m) ended	Quarter (3m) ended	Half year (6m) ended		
		30/09/2020	30/09/2019	30/09/2020	30/09/2019		
1	Total Income from Operations	354.24	709.70	338.56	2,309.97	3,853.92	1,832.95
2	Net loss for the period before tax	(757.40)	(1,181.69)	(529.76)	(6,686.12)	(17,059.05)	(5,741.05)
3	Net loss for the period after tax	(757.40)	(1,181.69)	(529.76)	(6,686.12)	(17,059.05)	(5,741.05)
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising loss for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	(757.40)	(1,181.69)	(529.76)	(9,651.09)	(19,364.31)	(6,207.92)
5	Equity share capital	4,793.04	4,793.04	4,793.04	4,793.04	4,793.04	4,793.04
6	Other Equity (including Revaluation Reserve) as per the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year						
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.2/- each)- Basic and Diluted (₹ in Rs.) (not annualised the quarterly and half yearly data)	(0.32)	(0.49)	(0.22)	(4.03)	(8.08)	(2.59)

Notes:
 a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Statement of Unaudited Financial Results is available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges at www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com (NSE) and on the company's website at www.gayatrihighways.com.
 b) The above Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee of the Company on 4th November 2020 and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 4th November 2020.
 For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
 GAYATRI HIGHWAYS LIMITED
 K.G.Naidu M.V.Narasimha Rao
 Chief Executive Officer Director
 Date: 4th November 2020 DIN: 08761474

GREENPLY INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Registered Office: Makum Road, Tinsukia, Assam - 786 125
 Corporate Office: 'Madgul Lounge', 6th Floor, 23 Chhatra Central Road, Kolkata - 700 027
 Corporate Identity Number: L20211AS1991PLC033484
 Phone: +91 33 3051 5000, Fax: +91 33 3051 5010
 Website: www.greenply.com, Email: investors@greenply.com

Extract of the Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and six months ended 30 September 2020

Sl. No.	Particulars	Three months ended	Previous three months ended	Corresponding three months ended	Year to date figures for the current period	Year to date figures for the previous period	Previous year ended
		30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	30.06.2020 (Unaudited)	30.09.2019 (Unaudited)	ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	ended 30.09.2019 (Unaudited)	31.03.2020 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	23,989.13	10,843.81	34,654.69	34,632.94	65,301.26	1,27,386.58
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	1,871.62	(1,265.82)	2,932.14	605.80	5,357.32	9,601.22
3.	Exceptional items	-	-	-	-	-	(4,997.05)
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	1,871.62	(1,265.82)	2,932.14	605.80	5,357.32	4,604.17
5.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	1,425.13	(945.88)	2,289.88	479.25	3,882.36	3,259.70
6.	Total Comprehensive Income/(Loss) for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	1,417.64	(961.59)	2,289.03	456.05	3,880.88	3,152.85
7.	Paid-up equity share capital	1,226.27	1,226.27	1,226.27	1,226.27	1,226.27	1,226.27
8.	Earnings per equity share (of ₹ 1/- each) Basic and Diluted (₹)	1.18*	(0.77)*	1.87*	0.39*	3.15*	2.86

* Not annualised

Extract of the Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and six months ended 30 September 2020

Sl. No.	Particulars	Three months ended	Previous three months ended	Corresponding three months ended	Year to date figures for the current period	Year to date figures for the previous period	Previous year ended
		30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	30.06.2020 (Unaudited)	30.09.2019 (Unaudited)	ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	ended 30.09.2019 (Unaudited)	31.03.2020 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	29,666.39	13,287.52	38,043.00	42,953.91	73,029.20	1,42,246.69
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	2,401.98	(1,325.75)	3,315.70	1,076.23	6,338.42	11,115.85
3.	Exceptional items	-	-	-	-	-	(4,997.05)
4.	Share of Profit/(Loss) in Joint Venture	(100.05)	(121.29)	(31.50)	(221.34)	(100.80)	(49.26)
5.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	2,301.93	(1,447.04)	3,284.20	854.89	6,237.62	6,099.54
6.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	1,855.44	(1,127.10)	2,641.94	728.34	4,742.66	4,725.07
7.	Total Comprehensive Income/(Loss) for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	1,995.28	(1,043.08)	2,551.84	952.19	4,712.89	4,860.29
8.	Paid-up equity share capital	1,226.27	1,226.27	1,226.27	1,226.27	1,226.27	1,226.27
9.	Earnings per equity share (of ₹ 1/- each) Basic and Diluted (₹)	1.51*	(0.82)*	2.15*	0.59*	3.87*	3.85

* Not annualised

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and six months ended 30 September 2020 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and six months ended 30 September 2020 are available on the BSE Limited (BSE) website (www.bseindia.com), National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. (NSE) website (www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.greenply.com).

By Order of the Board of Directors
 Rajesh Mittal
 Chairman cum Managing Director
 (DIN: 00246900)

Place: Kolkata
 Dated: 04th November, 2020

Dvara Kshetriya Gramin Financial Services Private Limited
 CIN: U65991TN1993PTC024547
 Regd. Office: IITM Research Park, Phase I, 10th Floor, Kanagam Village, Taramani, Chennai - 600 113

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE PERIOD ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2020

(Rs. in Lakhs, except per equity share data)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Half year ended		Year ended
		30 September 2020	30 September 2019	31 March 2020
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1.	Total Income from Operations	11,063.91	9,730.57	20,854.07
2.	Net Profit for the year (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	816.90	254.15	538.52
3.	Net Profit for the year before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	816.90	254.15	538.52
4.	Net Profit for the year after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	585.13	208.23	380.70
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the year	643.88	228.14	380.79
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	10,865.71	7,528.99	10,865.71
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	19,163.77	21,712.88	18,502.08
8.	Net worth (Equity and preference share capital + Reserve and surplus excluding revaluation reserve)	30,029.48	29,247.65	29,387.77
9.	Paid up Debt Capital (Outstanding Debt)	-	-	-
10.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-
11.	Debt Equity Ratio (refer note a)	2.52	2.08	2.81
12.	Earnings per share (of Rs. 100 each) - Basic and diluted	5.39	2.78	3.92
	- Diluted	5.38	2.88	3.91
13.	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-
14.	Debenture Redemption Reserve (Refer note f)	NA	NA	NA
15.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio (Refer note g)	NA	NA	NA
16.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio (Refer note g)	NA	NA	NA

Notes:
 a. The Sl. No. 1 to 8 and 12 are extracts from the detailed format of audited financial results for the half year ended 30 September 2020 filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited financial results for the half year ended 30 September 2020 are available on the websites of the stock exchange and the Company.
 b. The financial results for the half year ended 30 September 2020 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at their meetings held on 3 November 2020 and 4 November 2020 respectively. The above results have been subjected to limited review by the statutory auditors of the Company. The auditors have issued an unmodified review report.
 c. These unaudited financial results have been prepared in accordance with recognition and measurement principles laid down in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standard (Ind AS) 34 - 'Interim Financial Reporting' as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 (The Act), and other accounting principles generally accepted in India and in compliance with Regulation 52 of the Securities Exchange Board of India ("SEBI") (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015.
 d. The impact of COVID-19 on the economy continues to be uncertain and would be dependent upon future developments including various measures taken by the Government. Regulatory responses of businesses, consumers etc. Hence, the extent to which COVID-19 pandemic will impact the company's business, cash flows and financial results, is dependent on such future developments, which cannot be predicted with any degree of certainty. In accordance with the Board approved moratorium policy read with the Reserve Bank of India (RBI) guidelines dated 27 March 2020, 17 April 2020 and 23 May 2020 relating to 'COVID-19 - Regulatory Package' and guidelines issued thereto, the Company has granted moratorium upto six months on the payment of instalments falling due between 1 March 2020 and 31 August 2020 to all eligible borrowers on a ruvo-basis. The Company has used potential stress on probability of default and exposure at default on the expected credit losses on loans and accordingly recognized an expected credit loss on loans financial instruments of INR 1,241.88 lakhs (including write off) during the period. The impact assessment of COVID-19 is a continuing process given its uncertainty in nature and duration, this may have corresponding impact in the financial position. The Company will continue to monitor any material changes to the future economic conditions.
 e. Debt equity ratio is calculated as (Debt securities + Borrowings (other than debt securities)) / Net worth.
 f. Debenture redemption reserve is not required in respect of privately placed debentures in terms of Rule 187(1)(i) of Companies (Share Capital and Debentures) Rules 2014.
 g. Debt service coverage ratio and interest service coverage ratio is not applicable for Non Banking Financial Company (NBFC) and accordingly no disclosure has been made.
 h. Previous period's figures have been regrouped/ reclassified wherever necessary, to conform with the current period presentation.

For Dvara Kshetriya Gramin Financial Services Private Limited
 Samir Shah
 Director
 Place: Chennai
 Date: 4th November 2020

GREENPLY INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Registered Office: Makum Road, Tinsukia, Assam - 786 125
 Corporate Office: 'Madgul Lounge', 6th Floor, 23 Chhatra Central Road, Kolkata - 700 027
 Corporate Identity Number: L20211AS1991PLC033484
 Phone: +91 33 3051 5000, Fax: +91 33 3051 5010
 Website: www.greenply.com, Email: investors@greenply.com

Extract of the Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and six months ended 30 September 2020

Sl. No.	Particulars	Three months ended	Previous three months ended	Corresponding three months ended	Year to date figures for the current period	Year to date figures for the previous period	Previous year ended
		30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	30.06.2020 (Unaudited)	30.09.2019 (Unaudited)	ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	ended 30.09.2019 (Unaudited)	31.03.2020 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	23,989.13	10,843.81	34,654.69	34,632.94	65,301.26	1,27,386.58
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	1,871.62	(1,265.82)	2,932.14	605.80	5,357.32	9,601.22
3.	Exceptional items	-	-	-	-	-	(4,997.05)
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	1,871.62	(1,265.82)	2,932.14	605.80	5,357.32	4,604.17
5.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	1,425.13	(945.88)	2,289.88	479.25	3,882.36	3,259.70
6.	Total Comprehensive Income/(Loss) for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	1,417.64	(961.59)	2,289.03	456.05	3,880.88	3,152.85
7.	Paid-up equity share capital	1,226.27	1,226.27	1,226.27	1,226.27	1,226.27	1,226.27
8.	Earnings per equity share (of ₹ 1/- each) Basic and Diluted (₹)	1.18*	(0.77)*	1.87*	0.39*	3.15*	2.86

* Not annualised

Extract of the Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and six months ended 30 September 2020

Sl. No.	Particulars	Three months ended	Previous three months ended	Corresponding three months ended	Year to date figures for the current period	Year to date figures for the previous period	Previous year ended
		30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	30.06.2020 (Unaudited)	30.09.2019 (Unaudited)	ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	ended 30.09.2019 (Unaudited)	31.03.2020 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	29,666.39	13,287.52	38,043.00	42,953.91	73,029.20	1,4

